Features
- Four serial ports
- Single (3U) size (XVME-400/401) or
double (6U) size (XVME-490/491)
- Asynchronous, monosynchronous, bisynchronous,
HDLC, SDLC operation
- Zilog Z8530 Serial Communication Controller
- Modem control

- Interrupter I(1)-I(7)(STAT), ROAK
- Interrupt vector D08(O)(DYN)
Ordering Information
- Form Factor:
XVME-400  4 Channel RS-232C Serial I/O
- XVME-401 and XVME-401:  SINGLE XVME-401  4 Channel RS-422A Serial I/O
3.9" × 6.3" (99.06 mm × 160.02 mm)
- XVME-490 and XVME-491: DOUBLE
 9.2" × 6.3" (233.68 mm × 160.02 mm)
XVME-490  6U Version of XVME-400 with I/OWarranty Information
Routed to the VMEbus P2 Connector
The XVME-400,  XVME-401,  XVME-490 and